
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 200858

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/9/2021

Title: Approval of CDBG CARES Act Round 3 Funding for Rent Relief and Substantial Amendment of Fiscal
Year 2019-20 Annual Action Plan

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Public Notice, 3. ATT 2 - Draft Substantial Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council2/9/2021 1

Approval of CDBG CARES Act Round 3 Funding for Rent Relief and Substantial Amendment of
Fiscal Year 2019-20 Annual Action Plan
1. Approve the Fiscal Year 2019-20 Annual Action Plan substantial amendment incorporating the

City’s full $609,214 of Community Development Block Grant CARES Act Round 3 Funding for
the COVID-19 Rent Relief Program as administered by the Community Services Agency.

2. Appropriate the full $609,214 of Community Development Block Grant CARES Act Round 3
Funding for the COVID-19 Rent Relief Program as administered by the Community Services
Agency.  (Five votes required)

3. Authorize the City Manager to amend an agreement with the Community Services Agency for
a total not to exceed $3,843,916 for the COVID-19 Rent Relief Program.

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

